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201204060001
19240

04/06/2012
01:48:07

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 41 Lot#:34 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:41
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV RESURVEY
#1

201204060001
19250

04/06/2012
01:48:08

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 41 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:41
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV RESURVEY
#1

201204060001
19270

04/06/2012
01:48:10

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 41 Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:41
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV RESURVEY
#1

201204060001
19260

04/06/2012
01:48:09

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 41 64 Lot#:16
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201204060001
19280

04/06/2012
01:48:11

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 41 64 Lot#:10
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201204060001
19290

04/06/2012
01:48:12

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 41 64 Lot#:17
Book:41 Pg:64
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV FINAL PLAT

201204060001
19300

04/06/2012
01:48:13

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 42 41 Lot#:28 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:41
Sub:BENT
RIVER PHASE
IV RESURVEY
#1

201204250001
43100

04/25/2012
03:03:21

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLIS ZACK 40 29 Lot#:4 Book:40
Pg:29
Sub:FEDORA II


