Recorded= 2012/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204060001 19240	04/06/2012 01:48:07	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			42	41		Lot#:34 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:41 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV RESURVEY #1
201204060001 19250	04/06/2012 01:48:08	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			42	41		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:41 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV RESURVEY #1
201204060001 19270	04/06/2012 01:48:10	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			42	41		Lot#:25 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:41 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV RESURVEY #1
201204060001 19260	04/06/2012 01:48:09	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			41	64		Lot#:16 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201204060001 19280	04/06/2012 01:48:11	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			41	64		Lot#:10 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201204060001 19290	04/06/2012 01:48:12	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			41	64		Lot#:17 Book:41 Pg:64 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV FINAL PLAT
201204060001 19300	04/06/2012 01:48:13	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NSH CORP			42	41		Lot#:28 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:41 Sub:BENT RIVER PHASE IV RESURVEY #1
201204250001 43100	04/25/2012 03:03:21	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLIS ZACK			40	29		Lot#:4 Book:40 Pg:29 Sub:FEDORA II